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	Maine Educator Effectiveness Council


	First
	Last
	Role
	School / Organization
	Constituency
	e-mail

	Linda
	Bleile
	Principal
	Wiscasset Middle School
	Maine Principal’s Association
	LBleile@svrsu.org

	Steve
	Bowen
	Commissioner
	Maine DOE
	Commissioner
	Stephen.Bowen@maine.gov

	James
	Cote
	President & CEO
	Associated Builders & Contractors
	Business representative
	james@abcmaine.org

	Brian
	Doore
	Asst Research Professor
	UMaine
	Faculty of an approved educator prep program
	Brian.Doore@maine.edu

	Becky
	Fles
	School Board Chair
	RSU #11 (Gardiner)
	Maine School Boards Association
	bfles@msad11.org

	Susan
	Grondin
	English Language Arts Teacher
	Lewiston Middle School
	Maine Education Association
	sgrondin@lewistonpublic schools.org

	Chris
	Hall
	VP, Govt Relations
	Portland Regional Chamber
	Business Representative
	chall@portlandregion.com

	Scott
	Harrison
	Project Director
	Maine Schools for Excellence
	Public Member
	Scott.Harrison@maine.gov

	Maureen
	King
	School Board Member
	RSU #21
	Maine School Boards Association
	mking@rsu21.net

	Grace
	Leavitt
	Foreign Language & Literature Teacher
	Greely HS
	Maine Education Association
	gleavitt@msad51.org

	Linda
	McLeod
	Principal
	Indian Island School
	Maine Indian Education
	Linda.McLeod@bie.edu

	Barbara
	Moody
	Director of Teacher Education
	Husson University
	Public Member
	MoodyB@husson.edu

	Mary
	Paine
	English Language Arts Teacher
	Messalonskee HS
	Maine Education Association
	mpaine@rsu18.org

	Sylvia
	Pease
	Superintendent
	SAD 55 (Hiram)
	Maine School Superintendents Association
	spease@sadd55.k12.me.us

	Nancy
	Perkins
	Chair, certification committee
	Maine State Board of Education
	Maine State Board of Education
	Nancy_S_Perkins@yahoo.com

	John
	Soifer
	Special Education Teacher
	Skowhegan HS
	Maine Education Association
	jsoifer@msad54.org

	Staff Resources (non-members)
	
	
	
	
	

	Deb
	Friedman
	Director, Policy and Programs
	Maine DOE
	
	Deborah.Friedman@maine.gov

	Meghan
	Southworth
	ESEA Title II Teacher Quality
	Maine DOE
	
	Margaret.Southworth@maine.gov

	Mark
	Kostin
	Senior Associate
	Great Schools Partnership 
	
	MKostin@greatschoolspartnership.org
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